Iowana Farm CSA 2024 Agreement

Step 1: The Agreement

☐ (please check) I would like to be a shareholder in Iowana I produce in the Iowana Farm CSA is Certified Organic and gr	
Farm pastured raised chicken eggs, Yeager pure local honey, organic coffee from A Hill of Beans and a sampler of 11 diffe Iowana farmers will do their best to provide delicious and about that may result in late crops or even crop failures. Iowana Far	erent kinds Iowana Farm Herb Teas. I understand that undant vegetables, and I agree to excuse them for problems
-	Signature/Dat
Step 2: Complete 5 information	
Name:	

How did you hear about us? ☐ Friend ☐ Internet Search ☐ Flyer ☐ Returning Shareholder ☐ Other

Step 3: Select a share:

Daytime Phone:

CSA Options	Summer		
·	July 31 – Oct 16		
Please Circle or Check Items	12 weeks		
You Want			
Full share bag	\$ 475		
Half share bag	\$ 255		
1/2 dozen eggs , weekly	\$ 36		
4 oz mushrooms, weekly	\$ 60		
4 oz mushrooms , bi-weekly	\$ 30		
Roast coffee 8oz, weekly	\$ 108		
Roast coffee 8oz, bi-weekly	\$ 54		
Honey, Pint 16 oz (1x)	\$ 11		
Honey, Quart 32oz (1x)	\$ 18		
Iowana Tea Sampler (1x)	\$ 12		
Total			

E-mail WEEKLY UPDATES (BIG print):

Step 4: Select a pickup locationz

☐ Roast Blondo, 1919 Papillion Parkway, NW Omaha Wed	12:30pm to 5pm			
☐ A Hill of Beans, 144 th and Center, West Omaha Wed 12:30pm to 5pm				
☐ Knockout Printing, 2923 S 120th St, West Omaha, Wednesday 12:30pm to 5pm				
☐ Roast Aksarben Village, 1904 S57th St, Omaha Wed 12:30	Opm to 2pm			
□ Wolhners, 33rd & Dodge, Wednesday 12pm to 9pm				
☐ Kitchen Table, 1415 Farnam, Downtown, Wednesday 12pm to 2:30pm				
☐ Loess Hills Florist, 1010 So Main, Council Bluffs, Wednesday 12p, to 5pm				
☐ Iowana Farm in Crescent, Iowa, Saturday and Sunday 9am	to 6pm			
Step 5: Send payment and application	Select payment option	\square PayPal	□ Check	
If you pay by credit card using PayPal, please send a copy of the agreement by paper mail or a scanned copy by email to				
terry@iowanafarm.com. Use email, PayPal will invoice you. To pay by check, please mail this agreement and check to				

Iowana Farm 17749 Badger Ave Crescent Iowa 51526